Colby Primary School

Attendance

Y = Attended, N = Apologies Accepted, NA = Apologies not Accepted, NS = No Apologies sent, ? = Attendance Not Marked, Blank

= Not Required,

CA = Consent for absence, - = Not applicable

Governor
Mrs Jill Aquarone

Nick Bendy

Steve Boast

Mrs Jo Brown

Rev David Chamberlin
Ms Hannah Everett
Ed Foss

Mr Gavin Frost

Katie Johnson

Steph Kershaw

Ms Deborah Leahy
Mrs Lynette Loades
Mrs Heather McEwen
Mrs Christine Mead
Mr Jim Papworth

Governor Type
Parent governor

Co-opted governor
Parent governor

Parent governor

Co-opted governor
Staff governor
Parent governor

Co-opted governor

Co-opted governor
Co-opted governor
Headteacher

Co-opted governor

Full governing board

21 Sep 2022

zZ < < < <

<

13 Oct 2022  Full Governing Board

z < < < <

<

Full governing board

07 Nov 2022

< < Z < < Z < < < < << < =< <

Full governing board

12 Dec 2022

< < < < < < < < <=<zZ <<z <

Full governing board

30 Jan 2023

< z < <

< < < < zZ < < < zZ

Full governing board

27 Feb 2023

< < < =<

< < < < < < < < zZ

27 Mar 2023  Full governing board

< < =< <

< < < < < < < < zZ

24 Apr 2023  Full governing board

< < < =<

Z < < < < < < < zZ

< z < < 22 May 2023  Full governing board

Zz < < Z

< < < =<

Full governing board

17 Jul 2023

< < < =<

< < < z

10

N

10

N

10
10

NN

10

100
87.5
80
100
75
50
28.57
100
100
75
87.5
87.5
87.5
100
90



