Colby Primary School

Attendance

Y = Attended, N = Apologies Accepted, NA = Apologies not Accepted, NS = No Apologies sent, ? = Attendance Not Marked, Blank = Not Required,

CA = Consent for absence, - = Not applicable

		Full governing board											
Governor	Governor Type	21 Sep 2022	13 Oct 2022	07 Nov 2022	12 Dec 2022	30 Jan 2023	27 Feb 2023	27 Mar 2023	24 Apr 2023	22 May 2023	17 Jul 2023		
Mrs Jill Aquarone	Parent governor	Y	Y	Υ	Y	Y	Y	Υ	Υ	Υ	Y	10	100
Nick Bendy	Co-opted governor			Υ	N	Υ	Υ	Y	Y	Y	Y	7	87.5
Steve Boast	Parent governor	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	N	Υ	Y	Y	N	Υ	8	80
Mrs Jo Brown	Parent governor	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Y	Y	Y	Υ	10	100
Rev David Chamberlin		Υ	Υ	Υ	N							3	75
Ms Hannah Everett		N	N	Υ	Y							2	50
Ed Foss	Co-opted governor			Υ	Υ	N	N	N	N	N		2	28.57
Mr Gavin Frost	Staff governor	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Y	Y	Y	Y	10	100
Katie Johnson	Parent governor	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Y	Y	Y	10	100
Steph Kershaw	Co-opted governor			N	Υ	Υ	Υ	Y	Y	N	Y	6	75
Ms Deborah Leahy		Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	N	Υ	Y	Y			7	87.5
Mrs Lynette Loades	Co-opted governor			Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Y	Y	Y	N	7	87.5
Mrs Heather McEwen	Co-opted governor			N	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Y	Y	Υ	7	87.5
Mrs Christine Mead	Headteacher	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Y	Y	Υ	10	100
Mr Jim Papworth	Co-opted governor	Y	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Y	Υ	N	Υ	Y	9	90